
CEI-CEN   Spring Classic

Samorin  Hippo Arena - Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

22.05.2015 24.05.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

07:51:59
07:53:15
08:33:15
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01:53:15
21,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:16

SERRABASSA FABRE NURIA

SPAIN

NABI DU CASSOU
102MG73/2001 Grey  Gelding/

1  94Nr.
09:52:10
09:53:41
10:33:41

 70

01:20:26
22,380

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:31

11:49:17
11:51:19
12:41:19

100

01:17:38
23,190

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:02 00:08:19

13:26:08
 120

26,780

FINISH / KM

00:44:49

13:34:27

TOTAL

22,775 Km/h
05:16:08

2/6/2/0/0/0/1

21,190c.km/h 21,680 22,110 22,775

07:52:05
07:53:27
08:33:27

 40

01:53:27
21,150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:22

CERVERA SANCHEZ-ARNEDO

JAVIER

SPAIN

STRAWBLADE
103MZ88/2002 Chesnut  Gelding/

2  83Nr.
09:52:28
09:53:44
10:33:44

 70

01:20:17
22,420

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:16

11:50:21
11:51:58
12:41:58

100

01:18:14
23,010

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:37 00:13:19

13:27:07
 120

26,580

FINISH / KM

00:45:09

13:40:26

TOTAL

22,705 Km/h
05:17:07

 + 00:00:59

5/7/4/0/0/0/2

21,150c.km/h 21,680 22,060 22,705

07:51:59
07:53:48
08:33:48

 40

01:53:48
21,090

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:49

FRANCES JEAN PHILIPPE

FRANCE

SECRET DE MON COEUR
103WI04/2006 Other  Gelding/

3  87Nr.
09:52:50
09:56:44
10:36:44

 70

01:22:56
21,700

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:54

11:53:42
11:56:44
12:46:44

100

01:20:00
22,500

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:02 00:12:26

13:27:36
 120

29,360

FINISH / KM

00:40:52

13:40:02

TOTAL

22,670 Km/h
05:17:36

 + 00:01:28

6/9/5/0/0/0/3

21,090c.km/h 21,350 21,680 22,670

07:52:00
07:55:08
08:35:08

 40

01:55:08
20,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:08

ATGER VIRGINIE

FRANCE

TARZAN D'ISA
104JU69/2007 Grey  Gelding/

4  89Nr.
09:52:37
09:56:55
10:36:55

 70

01:21:47
22,010

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:18

11:53:33
11:57:55
12:47:55

100

01:21:00
22,220

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:22 00:18:53

13:28:10
 120

29,810

FINISH / KM

00:40:15

13:47:03

TOTAL

22,630 Km/h
05:18:10

 + 00:02:02

8/10/6/0/0/0/4

20,850c.km/h 21,330 21,590 22,630

07:52:00
07:54:08
08:34:08

 40

01:54:08
21,030

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:08

KLINGBEIL URSULA

GERMANY

AID DU FLORIVAL
/0   /

5  90Nr.
09:52:04
09:55:17
10:35:17

 70

01:21:09
22,180

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:13

11:53:15
11:58:00
12:48:00

100

01:22:43
21,760

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:45 00:12:05

13:46:22
 120

20,560

FINISH / KM

00:58:22

13:58:27

TOTAL

21,405 Km/h
05:36:22

 + 00:20:14

7/8/7/0/0/0/5

21,030c.km/h 21,510 21,580 21,405

08:07:35
08:09:05
08:49:05

 40

02:09:05
18,590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:30

SERIOLI DANIELE

ITALY

SANTA DU SAUVETERRE
103ST05/2006 Grey  Mare/

6  86Nr.
10:18:45
10:19:54
10:59:54

 70

01:30:49
19,820

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:09

12:28:44
12:30:20
13:20:20

100

01:30:26
19,900

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:36 00:05:22

14:10:16
 120

24,030

FINISH / KM

00:49:56

14:15:38

TOTAL

19,985 Km/h
06:00:16

 + 00:44:08

12/13/11/0/0/0/6

18,590c.km/h 19,100 19,330 19,985

07:53:42
08:01:37
08:41:37

 40

02:01:37
19,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:55

ZAPLETALOVA MICHAELA

CZECH REPUBLIC

EKSOL
104CX46/0 Grey  Male/

7  81Nr.
10:08:07
10:11:39
10:51:39

 70

01:30:02
19,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:32

12:24:19
12:29:31
13:19:31

100

01:37:52
18,390

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:12 00:12:02

14:21:00
 120

19,520

FINISH / KM

01:01:29

14:33:02

TOTAL

19,407 Km/h
06:11:00

 + 00:54:52

10/12/10/0/0/0/7

19,730c.km/h 19,840 19,390 19,407

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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Samorin  Hippo Arena - Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

22.05.2015 24.05.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

08:09:40
08:12:45
08:52:45

 40

02:12:45
18,080
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km/h

ARR
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OUT

IN

REC 00:03:05

WUNDERER HELGA

AUSTRIA

HARIYA ED
104JJ13/0 Grey  Mare/

8  78Nr.
10:22:36
10:26:42
11:06:42

 70

01:33:57
19,160

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:06

12:45:17
12:49:34
13:39:34

100

01:42:52
17,500

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:17 00:05:08

14:47:44
 120

17,600

FINISH / KM

01:08:10

14:52:52

TOTAL

18,103 Km/h
06:37:44

 + 01:21:36

13/15/13/0/0/0/8

18,080c.km/h 18,530 18,210 18,103

08:24:10
08:30:14
09:10:14

 40

02:30:14
15,980

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:04

GRELL MAIKE

GERMANY

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN 22
103XT75/2007 Chestnut  Gelding/

9  79Nr.
10:41:32
10:46:59
11:26:59

 70

01:36:45
18,600

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:27

13:11:16
13:18:50
14:08:50

100

01:51:51
16,090

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:34 00:08:40

15:13:40
 120

18,510

FINISH / KM

01:04:50

15:22:20

TOTAL

16,994 Km/h
07:03:40

 + 01:47:32

17/17/14/0/0/0/9

15,980c.km/h 17,010 16,720 16,994

07:51:59
07:53:18
08:33:18

 40

01:53:18
21,180

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:19

MUNTALA SANCEZ PAULA

SPAIN

STYK MAISON BLANCHE
104LG15/2006 Grey  Gelding/

 95Nr.
09:52:02
09:53:17
10:33:17

 70

01:19:59
22,500

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:15

11:49:18
11:51:06
12:41:06

100

01:17:49
23,130

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:48

  :  :
 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

21,180c.km/h 21,730 22,130

07:51:56
07:52:57
08:32:57

 40

01:52:57
21,250

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:01

KINDERMANN ANDREAS

AUSTRIA

MARILYN 5
103HF69/2000   Mare/

 84Nr.
09:52:03
09:53:19
10:33:19

 70

01:20:22
22,400

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:16

11:49:19
11:51:26
12:41:26

100

01:18:07
23,040

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:07

  :  :
 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

21,250c.km/h 21,730 22,100

07:51:59
07:53:22
08:33:22

 40

01:53:22
21,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:23

DRAZBA IZABELA

POLAND

DEBIUT
104BN73/2007   Stallion/

 85Nr.
09:52:03
09:53:12
10:33:12

 70

01:19:50
22,550

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:09

12:04:56
12:06:36
12:56:36

100

01:33:24
19,270

Gate 3 / KM

00:01:40

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

21,170c.km/h 21,740 20,940

07:53:29
07:58:59
08:38:59

 40

01:58:59
20,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:30

TERBEROVA HELENA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NIKAYA DE PAUTE
GBR42719/2001   /

 80Nr.
10:02:09
10:05:23
10:45:23

 70

01:26:24
20,830

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:14

12:12:13
12:15:26
13:05:26

100

01:30:03
19,990

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:13

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

20,170c.km/h 20,450 20,310

08:11:57
08:15:29
08:55:29

 40

02:15:29
17,710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:32

LANG RENATE

AUSTRIA

QUIKLY DU SAUVETERRE
103MX67/2004 Grey  Stallion/

 76Nr.
10:22:30
10:26:49
11:06:49

 70

01:31:20
19,710

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:19

12:45:20
12:48:37
13:38:37

100

01:41:48
17,680

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:17

  :  :
 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

17,710c.km/h 18,520 18,260

08:11:58
08:16:14
08:56:14

 40

02:16:14
17,620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:16

HUBMANN MARKUS

AUSTRIA

TERCEIRA LARZAC
104KS57/2007 Chestnut  Mare/

 77Nr.

  :  :

 70Gate 2 / KM

  :  :

100Gate 3 / KM

  :  :
 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

17,620c.km/h

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI-CEN   Spring Classic

Samorin  Hippo Arena - Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

22.05.2015 24.05.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

08:24:10
08:27:00
09:07:00
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02:27:00
16,330
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km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT
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REC 00:02:50

GANSTER HEIKE

GERMANY

MASHRUL
103WJ96/2006 Chestnut  Gelding/

 82Nr.  70Gate 2 / KM 100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

16,330c.km/h

08:07:38
08:08:56
08:48:56

 40

02:08:56
18,610

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:18

HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

ENIA
102OG36/2001 Chestnut  Mare/

 91Nr.
10:22:20
10:23:47
11:03:47

 70

01:34:51
18,980

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:27

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

18,610c.km/h 18,770
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